SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SURAT - 395 007

No. ACAD/EXAM/20-21/ 45 4-

Date : 03/02/2021

REVISED ONLINE EXAM PROGRAMME OF BACKLOG EXAMINATION

FEBRUARY 2021

B.Tech. & M.Sc. - I (1°* & 2" SEMESTER)

Date

09:30amto 12 : 30 pm

Day B.Tech. & M.Sc.
New Coliras B. Tech. Old Course
08/02/2021 Monday Mathematics — | Engg. Mathematics — |
Mechanics, Lasers and : ; .
09/02/2021 Tuesday Fiber Optics Engineering Physics
10/02/2021 | Wednesday Physics of Matc_arlals and
Nuclei
10/02/2021 | Wednesday Basic Mechanical System
11/02/2021 | Thursday Applied Chemistry Engineering Chemistry
12/02/2021 Friday Fundamentals of C_omputer Fundamental of Qomputer
& Programming Programming
{8loa001 | Saturday || =NoV Sl INTENtE Basic Civil & Env. Engg.
ngineering -
15/02/2021 Monday Engineering Mechanics Engineering Mechanics
16/02/2021 Tuesday Engineering Drawing Engineering Drawing
171022021 | WNedneaday [+ =N9lsh & Fioigssional English & Comm. Skills
Communication
18/02/2021 | Thursday Mathematics — Il Engg. Mathematics — Il
19/02/2021 Friday Branch Specific Course — | Electro Techniques
20/02/2021 Saturday | Branch Specific Course — I Basics of Electronics Engg.
b
% ]
(Dr. H. R. Jariwala)
Chief Coordinator (Exam)
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